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Turnout for Events

Boylston - 2023

A5000408 Boylston Chess Club

1 Sun 2023-01-01 25 BCF Herb Healy

2 Sun 2023-01-22 12 BCF - Black Diamond

3 Sun 2023-01-29 35 BCF - Scholastics

4 Sun 2023-02-12 2 BCF - Black Diamond

5 Sun 2023-02-19 30 BCF - Scholastics

6 Sun 2023-04-30 22 BCF - Scholastics

7 Sun 2023-07-02 7 BCF - G15 Fireworks

8 Sun 2023-07-09 40 BCF - Scholastics

9 Sun 2023-07-23 6 BCF - Black Diamond

10 Sun 2023-07-30 12 BCF - Milestones

11 Sun 2023-08-13 37 BCF - Scholastics

12 Sun 2023-08-20 20 BCF - Black Diamond

13 Sun 2023-08-27 9 BCF - Open

14 Sun 2023-09-10 19 BCF - Scholastics

15 Sun 2023-09-17 8 BCF - Milestones

16 Sun 2023-09-24 21 BCF - Black Diamond

17 Sun 2023-10-08 16 BCF - Scholastics

18 Sun 2023-11-12 49 BCF - Fall Festival

19 Sun 2023-11-19 6 BCF - Black Diamond

20 Sun 2023-11-26 37 BCF - Scholastics

21 Sun 2023-12-03 8 BCF - Milestones

22 Sun 2023-12-17 15 BCF - Scholastics

Attendance: 436 Average: 20

1 Mon 2023-08-28 9 BCF - Reubens Landey

Attendance: 9 Average: 9

1 Tue 2023-01-31 21 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

2 Tue 2023-02-28 25 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

3 Tue 2023-03-28 31 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

4 Tue 2023-04-25 27 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

5 Tue 2023-05-30 26 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

6 Tue 2023-05-30 11 BCF - SWSO

7 Tue 2023-08-01 26 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

8 Tue 2023-08-29 10 BCF - SWSO

9 Tue 2023-08-29 17 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

10 Tue 2023-09-26 26 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

11 Tue 2023-10-17 10 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

12 Tue 2023-10-31 16 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

13 Tue 2023-11-28 11 BCF - SWSO

14 Tue 2023-11-28 15 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

15 Tue 2023-12-26 12 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

Attendance: 284 Average: 19

1 Thu 2023-01-26 23 BCF - Thursday Night Swiss

2 Thu 2023-02-23 30 BCF - Thursday Night Swiss

3 Thu 2023-03-30 47 BCF - Thursday Night Swiss

4 Thu 2023-04-27 35 BCF - Thursday Night Swiss

5 Thu 2023-05-25 30 BCF - Thursday Night Swiss

6 Thu 2023-06-29 27 BCF - Thursday Night Swiss

7 Thu 2023-07-20 12 BCF - Summer Swiss

8 Thu 2023-07-27 27 BCF - Thursday Night Swiss

9 Thu 2023-08-10 8 BCF - Invitational RR

10 Thu 2023-08-31 24 BCF - Thursday Night Swiss

11 Thu 2023-09-28 18 BCF - Thursday Night Swiss

12 Thu 2023-10-26 14 BCF - Thursday Night Swiss

13 Thu 2023-11-30 14 BCF - Thursday Night Swiss

14 Thu 2023-12-28 20 BCF - Thursday Night Swiss

Attendance: 329 Average: 24

1 Fri 2023-01-13 13 BCF - Big Money Blitz

2 Fri 2023-01-20 8 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

3 Fri 2023-01-27 11 BCF - Friday Night Swiss

4 Fri 2023-02-03 19 BCF - Big Money Blitz

5 Fri 2023-02-10 14 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

6 Fri 2023-02-24 11 BCF - Friday Night Swiss

7 Fri 2023-03-24 9 BCF - Friday Night Swiss

8 Fri 2023-06-23 15 BCF - Friday Night Swiss

9 Fri 2023-07-07 22 BCF - Big Money Blitz

10 Fri 2023-07-21 25 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

11 Fri 2023-08-04 27 BCF - Big Money Blitz

12 Fri 2023-08-11 19 BCF - Open

13 Fri 2023-08-18 13 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

14 Fri 2023-08-25 17 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

15 Fri 2023-09-01 13 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

16 Fri 2023-09-08 31 BCF - Big Money Blitz

17 Fri 2023-09-15 13 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

18 Fri 2023-09-22 10 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

19 Fri 2023-09-22 10 BCF - Friday Night Swiss

20 Fri 2023-09-29 13 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

21 Fri 2023-10-06 26 BCF - Big Money Blitz

22 Fri 2023-10-13 14 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

23 Fri 2023-10-20 18 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

24 Fri 2023-10-27 14 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

25 Fri 2023-11-03 14 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

26 Fri 2023-11-10 26 BCF - Big Money Blitz

27 Fri 2023-11-17 13 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

28 Fri 2023-12-08 26 BCF - Big Money Blitz

29 Fri 2023-12-15 16 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

Attendance: 480 Average: 17

1 Sat 2023-01-21 16 BCF - Year of the Rabit Open

2 Sat 2023-02-04 23 BCF - Quads

3 Sat 2023-03-18 22 BCF - Quads

4 Sat 2023-05-27 17 BCF - $15 Open

5 Sat 2023-06-10 21 BCF - Quads

6 Sat 2023-07-01 18 BCF - Tornado

7 Sat 2023-07-08 22 BCF - Quads

8 Sat 2023-07-15 28 BCF - $15 Open

9 Sat 2023-07-22 12 BCF - Summer G80

10 Sat 2023-08-05 39 BCF - Harry Lyman Memorial

11 Sat 2023-08-12 16 BCF - Quads

12 Sat 2023-08-19 26 BCF - $15 Open

13 Sat 2023-08-26 30 BCF - End of Summer Swiss

14 Sat 2023-09-16 22 BCF - Quads

15 Sat 2023-09-23 25 BCF - Fall Equinox Swiss

16 Sat 2023-09-30 21 BCF - G45 Open

17 Sat 2023-10-07 19 BCF - Quads

18 Sat 2023-10-21 17 BCF - $15 Open

19 Sat 2023-10-28 13 BCF - Halloween Open

20 Sat 2023-11-04 34 BCF - Quads

21 Sat 2023-11-18 17 BCF - $15 Open

22 Sat 2023-12-02 14 BCF - Quads
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23 Sat 2023-12-09 6 BCF - Tornado

24 Sat 2023-12-23 7 BCF - Black Diamond Premier

25 Sat 2023-12-30 24 BCF - Quads

Attendance: 509 Average: 20
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